POLY Solar Panel
     E-MAIL: info@solartubecompany.co.uk    Website: www.solartubecompany.co.uk
Model
Maximum
power(Wp)
Maximum
power(Vmax)
Maximum
power(Imax)
Open circuit
voltage(Voc)
Dimension of
module(mm)
Maximum
system
voltage(v)
CA-P2 2 6 0.33 7.2 134*198*18 715
CA-P3 3 17.6 0.17 21.6 194*208*18 715
CA-P5 5 17.3 0.59 21.6 190*208*18 715
CA-P10 10 17.2 0.58 22 273*393*30 715
CA-P15 15 17.4 0.86 21.5 423*354*28 715
CA-P20 20 17.2 1.17 21.6 354*526*30 1000
CA-P30 30 17.6 1.7 21.6 350*716*30 1000
CA-P40 40 17.6 2.27 21.6 508*678*30 1000
CA-P50 50 17.6 2.84 21.6 515*820*30 1000
CA-P60 60 17.6 3.4 21.6 676*735*30 1000
CA-P70 70 17.6 3.97 21.6 676*856*30 1000
CA-P80 80 17.6 4.54 21.6 676*964*30 1000
CA-P90 90 34.5 2.6 43.2 676*1090*35 1000
CA-P100 100 34.5 2.89 43.2 680*1190*35 1000
CA-P120 120 34.5 3.47 43.2 1480*676*35 1000
CA-P150 150 34.4 4.36 43.2 1160*990*35 1000
CA-P160 160 34.2 4.67 43.2 1264*990*35 1000
CA-P170 170 34.2 4.97 44.2 1372*990*35 1000
CA-P180 180 34.4 5.23 45.4 1408*992*35 1000
CA-P190 190 34.5 5.5 42 1482*992*35 1000
CA-P200 200 34.5 5.79 42 1550*992*35 1000
CA-P220 220 34.6 6.35 43.1 1670*992*50 1000
CA-P240 240 34.9 6.87 43.1 1846*992*50 1000
CA-P280 280 35.7 7.8 44 2130*990*50 1000
Solar Tube Company
TEL:  08444 93 00 99